
RRR0 

R0..RO 

RR.R.ROR 

RR..R08 

RR.4oR.00 
0.0 o .00 

.404.00 

.4 o.00 
0R.30 o4.00 

R.4 0R.00 
0R.30 o4.00 
R.404.00 

R.4 oR .00 

0R.30 o4 .00 

.4 0R .00 

.40R.00 
0R.30 t o4.00 

Santhe 
cnikshan, 

College of 

Eduestio 

HL. . 

Príneipal Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of 
Education, Vita 

Tal 
Khanapur, Dist 

Sangli 



.4. 
R0.t.RORR 

R.R.ROR3 

RR..R0R3 

R3..RORR 

RI9..RORS 

RC.RR.RORR 

RR.R.RORR 

R0. R03 # 30.t.2023 

R0.-RORR 

R.4 0.00 
0R.30 O%-00 

tR.4 oR -00 

RE--RORR RR.4 0% -00 

0R.30 04.00 
03.4 d 0R-00 

0R.30 0% .00 

R.4 0R .00 

0R.30 a o% .00 

0R.30 � o% .00 

Shikshan Sang 

College of 
Education 

9T.r . 

Prncbsí 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlt 

College of 
Education, Vita 

Tal Khanapur. Dist Sangk 



34.7. 

3 

0c.0R.R03? 

03.0R-R0R? 

20.0R. R03? 

?.0R.R0R? 

R.0R.R0R? 

4.0R.R0R? 

2¬.0R.R0R? 

9.0R. R0R? 

0.0R.R0R? # Re.0R.R02? 

20 ?e.0R.R0R? 

à 
R?.24 ?R.4 

2R.4 T 0R .00 
0R.30 04 .00 

2?.24 T 04.00 

2?.24 0R.00 
0R.30 04.00 

23.0R.R0R? 2.24 

03 .24 0R .00 

2?.24 t 0R.00 
0R.30 04.00 

04.00 
2?.24 7 0R.00 

0R.30 04.00 
2?.24 T 0R.00 

2?.24 
0R.30 � 04 .00 

0R.00 

Nabhao 

2?.24 7 04 .00 

Grikshan Santha 

College of 
Education 

# To-K1 

H.äjer . 

Principal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 
Tal Khanapur, Dist.Sangh 



3.4. 

80 

*.03. R0RR 

4.03.R0RR 

6.03.ROR 

8.0?.RORR 

R.03.R0RR 

R9.03.R0RR 08 .4 t 0R.00 

RR.0?.R0RR 

Y.03.R0RR T RX .03.R0RR 

l.03.R0RR 2.24 t 0R .00 

R.02.R0RR 

R.24 t 0R.00 

R8.0?.R03R 

0R.30 t 04.00 

0R.30 04.00 

0R.30 04 .00 

8.4 t 0R .00 

0R.30 04 .00 
8.4 0R.00 

2.4 t 0R.00 
0R.30 t 04 .00 

ehikshan Santha 

College of 
Education 

Taj-K verer 

Principal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 
College of Education,Vita 

al.Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 



37.4. 

19 

O8 .0. R0R3 

0.0.R0R3 

2.0.R0R3 

R.0.R0R3 

?3.0.R0R3 

Y.0.R0R3 

.0.R0R? 

R9.0.R0R3 

e.0.RORR 

3.0.RORR 

08 .08. R0R3 T 3.0.R0R3 

R.24 T 0R.00 
0R.30 04 .00 

0R.30 t 04.00 
08 .4 t 0R .00 

0R.30 T 04.00 

0R.30 
-4 0R .00 

04.00 

.24 t 0R.00 
04 .00 0R.30 

Enikshan Vaibhat. 
Santha College of 

Education 

Tel-K 

Principal Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of 
Education, Vita 

Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha's 
College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 

Prá, Internal Exam 
B.Ed Part II Sem IV 

Subject 
Gendar School 

&Society 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part II 
Creating an Inculsive 

School 
Optional Course 

(Environment 
Education) 

aibhaV SA 

Date 
02.04.2018 

03.04.2018 

04.04.2018 

05.04.2018 

Shiksshan Santha 

College of 
Education 

Tal-Kre -Ses 

Time 
11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 

Principal 

Principal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 

Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangi 

Vaiby 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Vaibhay Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed),Vita. 

Prt. Internal Exam 
B.Ed Part I Sem II 

Subject 
Learning And 

Teaching 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part I 

Pedagogy Of School 
Subject One Part I 
Pedagogy Of School 
Subject Two Part I 

Assessment For 

Learning 

enikshan santha 

College of 

Education 

# Ta-K 

Date 
09.04.2019 

10.04.2019 

11.04.2019 

12.04.2019 

13.04.2019 

Time 
11.00 To 

02.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 
02.00 

Principal 

Principal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 
Tal.Khanapur,Dist. Sangli 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 
Prt. Internal Exam 
B.Ed Part II Sem IV 

Subject 
Gendar School 

&Society 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part II 
Creating an Inculsive 

School 

Optional Course 
(Environment 

Education) 

College of 
Education 

Ta-Kr 

16.04.2019 
Date 

17.04.2019 

enikshan Santha 

18.04.2019 

19.04.2019 

Vita 

Time 
11.00 To 

01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

Principal 

Princípal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 

Tai. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 



Sr.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Vaibhay Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed),Vita. 
PrE Internal Exam 
B.Ed Part I Sem II 

Subject 
Learning And 

Teaching 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part I 

Pedagogy Of School 
Subject One Part I 
Pedagogy Of School 
Subject Two Part I 

Assessment For 

Learning 

Date 
22.10.2019 

23.10.2019 

24.10.2019 

25.10.2019 

26.10.2019 

rikshan Santha 

Colege f 
Education 

Time 
11.00 To 

02.00 
11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 

02.00 

Principa 

Prin�ipal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 
Tal.Khanapur, Dist Sangli 



Sr.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 
PrÈ Internal Exam 

B.Ed Part 1 Sem I 

Subject 
Childhood & Growing 

Contemporary India & 
Education 

Understanding 
Discipline & Subject 

Date 
16.12.2019 

17.12.2019 

18.12.2019 

cnikshan Santha 

Time 
11.00 To 

02.00 

11.00 To 
02.00 

11.00 To 
02.00 

Principal 

Principal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 
Tal Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 
Prê Internal Exam 

B.Ed Part II Sem IV 

Subject 
Gendar School 

&Society 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part II 
Creating an Inculsive 

School 

Optional Course 
(Environment 

Education) 

O'ABIeN 

Date 

crks 

01.07.2022 

02.07.2022 

04.07.2022 

05.07.2022 

College of 
Educuto 

Time 
11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 

Principal 

Principal Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 
Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 
Tal Khanapur, Dist.Sangli 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Vaibhay Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 
PrË Internal Exam 

B.Ed Part I Sem II 

Subject 
Learning And 

Teaching 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part I 
Pedagogy Of School 
Subject One Part I 
Pedagogy Of School 
Subject Two Part I 

Assessment For 

Learning 

Date 
02.11.2022 

03.11.2022 

04.11.2022 

05.11.2022 

07.11.2022 

cnikshan 

Santha Coltege of 
Education 

Time 

11.00 To 
02.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
02.00 

Principal 

Principal 
s Naibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 
Tal.Khanapur, Dist. Sangi 



Sr.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Vaibhay Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 
Pre Internal Exam 
B.Ed Part II Sem IV 

Subject 
Gendar School 

&Society 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part II 
Creating an Inculsive 

School 
Optional Course 

(Environment 
Education) 

Date 
12.12.2022 

13.12.2022 

14.12.2022 

15.12.2022 

RMe19n S 

Colleg 
Educaio 

Time 
11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

Principal 

Principal 
3Naibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

Coflege of Education, Vita 

Ta. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 
Prê, Internal Exam 

B.Ed Part I Sem II 

Subject 
Learning And 

Teaching 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part I 

Pedagogy Of School 
Subject One Part I 
Pedagogy Of School 
Subject Two Part I 

Assessment For 

Learning 

aibhe 

07.08.2023 
Date 

08.08.2023 

09.08.2023 

10.08.2023 

gnikshan 

11.08.2023 

College of 

Education 

# Tal-Krs 

Time 

11.00 To 
02.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
02.00 

Principal 

Principal 
INaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 
College of Education, Vita 
Tai Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 
Pre. Internal Exam 
B.Ed Part II Sem IV 

Subject 
Gendar School 

&Society 
Knowledge and 

Curriculum Part II 

Creating an Inculsive 
School 

Optional Course 
(Environment 

Education) 

07.08.2023 
Date 

08.08.2023 

09.08.2023 

10,08.2023 

crikshan 

College of 
Educstion 

Tao 

Time 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 
01.00 

11.00 To 

01.00 
11.00 To 

01.00 

Principal 

Principal Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 
Sanchlit College of Education, Vita Ta Khanapur, Dist Sangli 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha's 

College of Education (B.Ed), Vita. 
Pri Internal Exam 
B.Ed Part 1 Sem I 

Subject 
Childhood & Growing 

up 
Contemporary India & 

Education 

Understanding 
Discipline & Subject 

ikshan 

Date 
10.04.2023 

11.04.2023 

12.04.2023 

Colege of 
Educaäon 

Time 
11.00 To 

02.00 
11.00 To 

02.00 

11.00 To 
02.00 

Principal 

Principal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 
Tal.Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 



Vaibhav 
Shikshan 
Sanstha's 

College 
of Education 

(B
.Ed), 

Vita. Pri. 
Internal 
Exam

 

B.Ed 

Part 
II 

Sem
 

III 

T
im

e 
11.00 

D
ate 10.04.2023 

Sr.N
o. 

Subject 

Pedagogy 
Of 
School 

Subject 

One 

Part 
II 

01.00 

1. 

M
arthi 
Hindi 

English 
Science 

11.00 
To 01.00 

11.04.2023 

Pedagogy 
Of 
School 

Subject 

Two 

Part 
II 

2. 

History 
Geography 

M
athenatics Principal Principal 

Vaibhav 
Shikshan 
Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

chiksnarn, 
Santha Education 

College 
of 

College 
of 

Education, 
Vita Tal.Khanapur, 

Dist. 
Sangli 

apu 
Di 

To 










